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199301040000
00741

01/04/1993
11:27:59

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

MOORE,
JAMES W

199302020000
30101

02/02/1993
09:10:54

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ATCHESON,
JAMES S

199302050000
35861

02/05/1993
02:46:26

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ROBINSON,
EARL WAYNE

199302050000
35871

02/05/1993
02:48:51

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JACKSON,
JAMES L

199302160000
44591

02/16/1993
12:34:45

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JONES,
ADLENE
GLASS

199302170000
45321

02/17/1993
08:17:18

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CARTER,
JERRY W

199303090000
65791

03/09/1993
08:12:13

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CORBIN,
WILLIAM N

199303300000
85471

03/30/1993
02:06:07

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLEVELAND,
WILLIAM F

199303260000
82401

03/26/1993
12:55:05

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JONES,
BARBARA J

199304060000
92241

04/06/1993
11:20:36

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JOHNSON,
MARY SUE

199304260001
14641

04/26/1993
11:41:39

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GALLOWAY,
ALONZO CLAY
III

199304260001
14831

04/26/1993
12:25:56

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

KEITH, FRANK
MEDFORD

199304260001
14841

04/26/1993
12:28:31

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SCHRULL,
JAMES R

199304260001
14931

04/26/1993
12:44:02

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LIDE, JOE M

199304120001
00161

04/12/1993
04:04:00

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LEE,
STEPHEN H

199305030001
23431

05/03/1993
11:13:41

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LANIERS,
JEANNETTE G

199304260001
14271

04/26/1993
09:52:33

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WYNN, AUDIE
JAMES

199305120001
35121

05/12/1993
08:00:21

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WRAY, RENEE
H



199306080001
65091

06/08/1993
01:15:21

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARDY, HUGH
E

199306180001
78171

06/18/1993
08:54:58

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LATHAM,
ROBERT C

199306220001
81401

06/22/1993
10:05:21

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHELTON,
CYNTHIA S
MORRI

199306220001
81441

06/22/1993
10:16:45

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ROBINSON,
KAY A

199308180002
45631

08/18/1993
09:37:21

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STANLEY,
DONALD JOE

199308230002
52471

08/23/1993
01:28:31

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FULLERTON,
MILLARD J

199206110001
09371

199308230002
52631

08/23/1993
02:22:06

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DUNCAN,
JOHN
CHARLES

199301060000
03121

01/06/1993
08:06:38

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

EDWARDS,
JIMMY LEE

199301050000
03091

01/05/1993
03:59:50

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BATES, MARY
S

199301140000
12721

01/14/1993
10:41:38

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCULLOUG
H, JUDY A

199301280000
26551

01/28/1993
10:50:47

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COLLINS,
ADILEE H

199302170000
45301

02/17/1993
08:08:14

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERVICES INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CALDWELL,
EUGENE


