Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301040000 00741	01/04/1993 11:27:59	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	MOORE, JAMES W						
199302020000 30101	02/02/1993 09:10:54	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ATCHESON, JAMES S						
199302050000 35861	02/05/1993 02:46:26	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ROBINSON, EARL WAYNE						
199302050000 35871	02/05/1993 02:48:51	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JACKSON, JAMES L						
199302160000 44591	02/16/1993 12:34:45	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JONES, ADLENE GLASS						
199302170000 45321	02/17/1993 08:17:18	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CARTER, JERRY W						
199303090000 65791	03/09/1993 08:12:13	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CORBIN, WILLIAM N						
199303300000 85471	03/30/1993 02:06:07	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLEVELAND, WILLIAM F						
199303260000 82401	03/26/1993 12:55:05	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JONES, BARBARA J						
199304060000 92241	04/06/1993 11:20:36	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JOHNSON, MARY SUE						
199304260001 14641	04/26/1993 11:41:39	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GALLOWAY, ALONZO CLAY III						
199304260001 14831	04/26/1993 12:25:56	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	KEITH, FRANK MEDFORD						
199304260001 14841	04/26/1993 12:28:31	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SCHRULL, JAMES R						
199304260001 14931	04/26/1993 12:44:02	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LIDE, JOE M						
199304120001 00161	04/12/1993 04:04:00	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LEE, STEPHEN H						
199305030001 23431	05/03/1993 11:13:41	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LANIERS, JEANNETTE G						
199304260001 14271	04/26/1993 09:52:33	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WYNN, AUDIE JAMES						
199305120001 35121	05/12/1993 08:00:21	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WRAY, RENEE H						

							•		
199306080001 65091	06/08/1993 01:15:21	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARDY, HUGH E				
199306180001 78171	06/18/1993 08:54:58	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LATHAM, ROBERT C				
199306220001 81401	06/22/1993 10:05:21	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHELTON, CYNTHIA S MORRI				
199306220001 81441	06/22/1993 10:16:45	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ROBINSON, KAY A				
199308180002 45631	08/18/1993 09:37:21	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STANLEY, DONALD JOE				
199308230002 52471	08/23/1993 01:28:31	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FULLERTON, MILLARD J			199206110001 09371	
199308230002 52631	08/23/1993 02:22:06	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DUNCAN, JOHN CHARLES				
199301060000 03121	01/06/1993 08:06:38	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	EDWARDS, JIMMY LEE				
199301050000 03091	01/05/1993 03:59:50	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BATES, MARY S				
199301140000 12721	01/14/1993 10:41:38	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCULLOUG H, JUDY A				
199301280000 26551	01/28/1993 10:50:47	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COLLINS, ADILEE H				
199302170000 45301	02/17/1993 08:08:14	CITICORP NATIONAL SERVICES INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CALDWELL, EUGENE				